equivalent in foreign currency on overseas transactions in a single receipt, he/she will be entitled to 1x 
entry on local transaction and 3x entries on overseas transaction, total 4 entries.  

16. Three (3) daily Eligible Cardholders will be selected as Potential Winners i.e. a total of one hundred 
and eighty three (183) Potential Winners throughout the Promotion Period in accordance with the 
selection process below (“Potential Winner”). The following is the selection process adopted to 
determine the Potential Winner: 

Potential Winner Selection (”Potential Winner”)

[...]

If Potential Winner whose assigned serial 
number is 101 answers the question incorrectly or was disqualified, HSBC Bank/HSBC Amanah will 
select the Potential Winner whose assigned serial number is 102 to be contacted via SMS.  

PRIZE CONDITIONS 

23. There are a total of one hundred and eighty three (183) Prizes for this Promotion which are pooled 
together with the “HSBC Visa Amanah Bose Promotion”. 

24. Eligible Cardholders can only win one (1) Prize under this Promotion and the Prize will be given to the 

primary Eligible Cardholder only.